
Region Institution *Expiration  Date Email

Region I
Brendan Weir Trinity (CT) 2026 brendan.weir@trincoll.edu

Mike Sugermeyer Western New England 2027 michael.sugermeyer@wne.edu
Joseph Duca Castleton 2028 Joseph.Duca@vermontstate.edu

Region II
Tom Prairie SUNY Cortland 2026 thomas.prairie@cortland.edu

Brian Shermeyer Lycoming 2027 shermeyer@lycoming.edu
Marty Nichols Ithaca 2028 mnichols@ithaca.edu

Region III
Eric Walker Elizabethtown 2026 walkered@etown.edu
Joe Galante TCNJ 2027 galante3@tcnj.edu

Anthony Terlizzi Ursinus College 2026 aterlizzi@ursinus.edu
Region IV

Jamie Gibbs Baldwin Wallace 2026 jgibbs@bw.edu
Ryan Riggs Mount Union 2027 riggsrd@mountunion.edu
Nate Yetzer Roanoke College 2028 yetzer@roanoke.edu

Region V
Mark Hawald John Carroll 2026 mhawald@jcu.edu

Ryan Birt Millikin 2027 rbirt@millikin.edu
Brandon Brissette Olivet 2028 bbrissette@UOlivet.edu

Region VI
Eric Keller Wartburg 2026 eric.keller@wartburg.edu

Landon Williams Central 2027 williamsl@central.edu
Dave Mitchell Luther 2028 mitch@luther.edu

Region VII
Dave Malecek Wisconsin- La Crosse 2026 dmalecek@uwlax.edu

Johnny Johnson Wisconsin -Stevens Point 2027 jjohnson@uwsp.edu
Mike Schmidt Milwaukee School of Engineering 2028 schmidt@msoe.edu

*Term ends Aug. 31 of the listed year
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